12/14/21
G-1
Stamping
TM
PAGE DATE SERIES DESCRIPTION
G-1 04/22/14 Guide and Gage Components Index
G-1.1 12/02/19 Guide and Gage Components Index
G-2 08/12/97 G01 & G02 Self-Lube Guide Block

N=Ford & GM S=Stelantis
NOTES & SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDER EXAMPLE:
© 2021  USCAR This document is uncontrolled when printed. G-78
Stamping 12/14/21
TMNAAMS
GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS
SHIM - BALANCE BLOCK
(G109 SERIES)
MATERIAL: ISO X5CrNi 18 10
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES
MARK WITH NAAMS CODE AND MANUFACTURE’S INDENTIFICATION
NOTES & SPECIFICATIONS:
T
005
010
020
030
040
050
THICKNESS
0.05mm
0.10mm
0.20mm
0.30mm
0.40mm
0.50mm
FORM B
B1
L1
B2
R3 TYP.
25
L2
Ø7
15
L3
ØD
½L1
T
R5 TYP.
R10 TYP.
FORM A
B1
L1
R3 TYP.
25
L2
Ø7
15
L3
ØD
½L1
R3 TYP.
25
15
FORM C
B1
L1
B2
Ø7L3
ØD
WEAR PLATE WIDTH (B1)
G109 050 125 - 005
(005=0.05, 010=0.10,....050=0.50)
WEAR PLATE LENGTH (L1)
SHIM THICKNESS (T)
R5 TYP.
R10 TYP.
R5 TYP.
R10 TYP.45º
45º 45º